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mam |Tons | s | S5 | ER ) sen | moss | smen | mewe
EE| () (1) (t) (1) (1) (ty | @®r®) | @E®) | (BED)
(m¥ {m¥ (m¥)
H12 3,280 104 231 326 1,321 5,267 4,130 4,130 116,370
H 13 3,425 189 380 226 962 5,182 4,063 8,193 112,307
H 14 3,535 140 282 174 934 5,065 3,972 12, 165 108,335
H 15 3,047 191 309 214 313 5,174 4,057 16,222 104,278
H 16 3,585 207 345 223 791 5,161 4,048 20,270 100,230
H17 3,625 260 320 214 B78 5,087 3,998 24, 268 96,232
H 18 3,488 319 352 205 529 4,903 5,112 29, 380 91,120
H18 3,537 280 293 0 850 4,660 4,290 33,670 86,830
H 20 3,182 150 431 0 563 4,326 3,983 37,653 82,847
H21 3,038 B5 350 0 530 3,983 3,679 41,332 79,168
H 22 2,959 82 420 0 463 3,924 3,536 44,368 75,632
H 23 2,783 28 405 0 450 3,666 3,624 48,492 72,008
H 24 2,604 31 458 0 350 3,443 2,680 51,172 69,328
H 25 2,480 25 343 1] 623 3,471 4,603 55,775 64,725
H 26 2,368 31 384 0 533 3,316 2,689 hE,464 62,036
H 27 2,867 9 361 1] 573 3,510 3,616 62,080 58,420
H 28 2,571 19 341 0 479 3,410 3,209 65, 289 55,211
H 29 2,291 22 300 0 444 3,087 3,512 68,801 51,699
H 30 2,394 16 261 0 701 3,372 3,989 72,790 47,710
R 1 2,421 22 310 0 517 3,270 2,935 75,725 44,775
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1985 8 G 7% 7% 7% 73 80 812 853 780 85 79 83 8 e 81 80D 8B
1986 78 73 73 72 72 80 80.1 834 781 80Q 78 84 83 8a 8@ 88
1987 8@ 8 ® 86 8 a 8 a 8B 80.7 842 793 85 8 a 82 88 8 ® 8@ 82
1988 87 83 83 82 82 83 823 853 809 82 82 83 84a 82 83 83
1989 8B 86 86 8 e 859 8B 865 890 847 82 8 & 8® 958 85 3@ 8B
1990 89 89 88 8% 84 96 90.1 916 879 9@ 89 96 9% 89 8 9 96
1991 93 93 93 92 98B 93 925 944 i 91 93 93
1992 93 93 93 93 93 948 93.1 955 B 92 9353 94
1993 93 938 938 93 93 94 927 955 P 93 93 94
1994 93 92 92 94 93 99 930 956 B—29 2] 948 948
1995 948 94 94 94 93 983 930 959 . B 938 94 94
1996 92 946 94 946 93 99 925 96.0 109.1+89.4 1.22 4 92 94 94
1997 98 98 95 98 94 9% 93.1 96.8 g7 v vz v S 93 95y 93
1998 93 93 93 93 93 93 914 950 921 92 90 97T 93 9B 92 938
1999 92 93 93 93 9B 97 903 941 912 9B 88 96 9T 9@ 93 938
2000 97 92 93 92 93 93 90.7 945 916 958 82 90@ 92 90D 93 93
2001 91 956 95 98 9® 9B 892 929 900 90 8B 8 9 96 83 92 9B
2002 9a 96 9® 96 88 9@ 883 919 892 82 8D 88 8% 88 9P 9@
2003 9@ 90D 9P 90D 9@ 9B 889 923 897 90 8 83 9a 89 97T 9B
2004 9B 92 92 9D 94 97 8938 927 90.7 98B 96 91 92 9B 92 92
2005 93 93 93 93 97 93 910 93 93 93 938
2006 92 99 99 99 948 998 930 99 94 99 93
2007 9B 9B 9B 92 9D 92 96.1 D[ 109D 958 9B 9B
2008 104 10 109 109 101 102 100 RL__10@| 10@| 108 108
2009 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 970 . 99 9@ 98 9@
2010 98 98 98 9& 98 98 98.1 109.7+91.0 1.21 9% 98 98 98
2011 100 10® 10®m 100 10® 10m 100 U TOUU TOUU oW T O 10@| 10®| 10m 10m®
2012 9% 9% 9% 9% 9% 98 9938 997 994 92 98 94 94 93 92 9%
2013 108 109 108 108 102 102 107 108 1018 1015 10 B 108 108| 10z|] 10 10@
2014 105 10% 10% 104 105 10% 108 165 1051 1047 10 4 108 1048/| 103] 1038 10%
2015 10% 108& 108&% 108 10% 10& 105 167 1052 1050 103 105 10| 108 104 108
2016 10/ 10K 103 1016 108 104 108 168 1056 1050 10 3 106 102(|,108] 104 108&
2017 10@B 108 1068 1038 108 108 10% 109 1080 1072 10 & 107 108V 103N 108 108
2018 1172 112 112 112 1149 112 10 110 1118 1108 109 112 109 10Am 108 112
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